90g ATONAZ I'A THN KAPAIA TOY TAIAIOY 7000m

Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country Name YOB Club Finish 7000m
1 1 1 ANAPQN Male 843 GR EMMANOYHA ZHOPAKHX > ®OAEAE 0:25:17.590
2 2 2 ANAPQON Male 808 GR XAPAAAMITOZ MIMAAQMENAKHX - KYAQN 0:26:31.330
3 1 1 F'YMNAZIO-AYKEIO 7000M Female 844 GR AAE=ZANAPA XMYPNAKH > MHrA>0x 0:30:23.546
4 3 3 ANAPQON Male 772 GR AITEAOX KOAOMIITZEB - 0:31:10.270
5 4 4 ANAPQN Male 842 GR IQ>H® YHPAKAKHX > 2AYP 0:31:27.290
6 5 5 ANAPQON Male 755 GR MANNHX KAAOIEPAKHZ - >AYP 0:31:27.540
7 6 2 F'YMNAZIO-AYKEIO 7000M Male 853 GR OPEXTHX XTAMATAKHX > MHrAX0x 0:31:55.263
8 7 6 ANAPQON Male 862 GR EMMANOYHA ZYNTZANAKHX - EXIMEPINO ENAA HPAKAEIOY 0:32:58.276
9 8 3 F'YMNAZIO-AYKEIO 7000M Male 880 GR STAYPOZ ®QTEINAKHX > 0:33:09.780
10 9 7 ANAPQON Male 768 GR NO name - 0:33:15.023
11 10 8 ANAPQN Male 715 GR NIKOX ANTONAKAKHX > XOXLIOS TEAM 0:33:22.523
12 11 4 F'YMNAZIO-AYKEIO 7000M Male 712 GR EMMANOYHA ANAXTA>AKHX - OoH 0:34:52.760
13 12 9 ANAPQN Male 757 GR IQ>H® KAMIMANAKHX > 0:35:01.010
14 13 5 F'YMNAZIO-AYKEIO 7000M Male 845 GR AEQNIAAY >MYPNAKHX - MHrAZ0z 0:35:46.503
15 2 1 N'YNAIKQN Female 840 GR AIKATEPINH POKAKH > MEFAAONHZOX 0:36:06.000
16 14 10 ANAPQN Male 797 GR ®IAINMNOLZ MAPAKHX - 0:36:07.250
17 15 1 AHMOTIIKO 7000M Male 713 GR NIKOAAOZ ANAXTAXAKHX s O®H 0:36:09.250
18 16 6 F'YMNAZIO-AYKEIO 7000M Male 707 GR NA>OX AAEZANAPAKHX - 0:36:15.003
19 17 2 AHMOTIIKO 7000M Male 780 GR BATTEAHX KOYPOYTMAKHX s BODYBUSTERS 0:36:15.230
20 18 11 ANAPQON Male 733 GR ®AOYPHX IMNQPIrox - >AY METAAONHZ0X 0:36:36.996
21 19 12 ANAPQN Male 864 GR NO NAME s 0:36:37.496
22 3 2 N'YNAIKQN Female 790 GR AHMHTPA AIONAKH - 0:37:07.993
23 20 7 F'YMNAZIO-AYKEIO 7000M Male 829 GR FEQPT10Z MAMOYTXHZ s KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY 0:37:15.490
24 21 8 N'YMNAZIO-AYKEIO 7000M Male 761 GR MHNAZ KAPAITANNHZ - KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY 0:37:34.240
25 22 13 ANAPQN Male 868 GR KONZTANTINOX TZAIKAPAKHX s VAFITNES 0:38:01.233
26 4 3 N'YNAIKQN Female 731 GR FEQPTIA TIANNOYKA - FITNESS ENERGY 0:38:11.983
27 5 4 N'YNAIKQN Female 789 GR KATEPINA AANTZANAKH s FITNESS ENERGY 0:38:11.986
28 23 14 ANAPQN Male 763 GR KONZTANTINOZ KAPAMIMIAHZ - KATSILAS RUNNING TEAM 0:38:28.230
29 24 15 ANAPQN Male 865 GR MIXAAHY TIZXIZHY s TOK 0:38:36.240



Rank By Gen. By Cat. . Gender BIB Country Finish 7000m

30 25 16 ANAPQON Male 849 GR MIXAAHY ZKOYTEAHX - 0:38:36.990
31 26 17 ANAPQON Male 762 GR BAAZIOZ KAPAKOAIOX = AENAOS 0:39:23.723
32 6 5 N'YNAIKQN Female 883 GR API'YPQ XANIQTAKH - 0:39:58.970
33 27 9 F'YMNAZIO-AYKEIO 7000M Male 729 GR XAPAAAMIMOX TAPTANOYPAKHZ = MHrAXOx 0:39:58.973
34 28 18 ANAPQON Male 817 GR MANNHX NAKATZIAAHE - MK 0:40:03.970
35 7 6 F'YNAIKQN Female 753 GR EAIZABET KAAAITZI = 0:40:10.466
36 8 7 NYNAIKQN Female 737 GR KATEPINA AAPEMA - 0:40:17.466
37 9 8 F'YNAIKQN Female 714 GR KATEPINA ®APEX = 0:40:24.213
38 29 19 ANAPQON Male 838 GR MIXAAHZ PAINAKHZ - 0:40:27.713
39 30 20 ANAPQN Male 720 GR NIKHTAZ AXKO=YAAKHZ = VA FITNESS HOME 0:40:29.216
40 31 21 ANAPQON Male 727 GR AITEAOZ MNMEPAXQPAKHX - 0:40:32.963
41 10 9 F'YNAIKQN Female 877 GR OEANQ ®PATKIAAAKH = 0:40:48.966
42 32 22 ANAPQON Male 773 GR IOANNHX KONXOAAKHZ - 0:40:52.710
43 33 23 ANAPQN Male 718 GR BAPAHZ AZKO=YAAKHX = VA FITNESS HOME 0:41:08.460
44 34 24 ANAPQON Male 812 GR MIXAAHE MIMNENAKHX - 0:41:08.710
45 35 25 ANAPQN Male 894 GR MAPIOZ WAAIAAKHX > KATSILAS RUNNING TEAM/ZMK 0:41:27.456
46 36 10 F'YMNAZXIO-AYKEIO 7000M Male 895 GR STESANOZ WAAIAAKHX - KATSILAS RUNNING TEAM/O®H 0:41:27.706
47 37 26 ANAPQN Male 728 GR 2TAMATHX TAAEPOZ = 0:41:33.216
48 11 10 NYNAIKQN Female 872 GR NATAAIA TXOYMANH - 0:41:47.953
49 12 11 N'YNAIKQN Female 754 GR MAPIA KAAAIATAKH = 0:41:51.703
50 38 3 AHMOTIIKO 7000M Male 879 GR NIKOAAOZ TITOX ®QTEINAKHZ - O®H 0:41:55.453
51 13 12 NYNAIKQN Female 736 GR AIKATEPINH AAMANAKH MIXEAIOYAAKH - 0:41:55.703
52 39 11 N'YMNAZIO-AYKEIO 7000M Male 881 GR STAYPOX ®QTEINAKHZ - O®H 0:41:55.973
53 40 27 ANAPQN Male 781 GR MANOZX KOYPOYTAKHZ = BODYBUSTERS 0:41:57.453
54 41 4 AHMOTIIKO 7000M Male 782 GR MIXAAHY KOYPOYTTAKHZ - BODYBUSTERS 0:41:57.953
55 42 28 ANAPQN Male 788 GR ANTQONIOX AANTZAKHZ = >AYX 0:42:09.953
56 14 13 NYNAIKQN Female 804 GR EAENH MIXEAIOYAAKH - 0:42:16.450
57 43 29 ANAPQN Male 776 GR KONZTANTINOX KOYBAKHX = 0:42:20.450
58 44 30 ANAPQON Male 876 GR BAXIAHY ®PAIKAKHX - 0:43:04.193
59 45 5 AHMOTIIKO 7000M Male 793 GR rMAQProx MAKPYAAKHX s 0:43:05.693
60 46 31 ANAPQON Male 732 GR EYAITEAOXZ NANNOYAAKHZ - O®H 0:43:14.196

61 47 32 ANAPQN Male 856 GR IQANNHX ZTAYPOYAAKHZ s 0:43:18.440



Rank By Gen. By Cat.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

48
15
49
50
51
52
53
54
16
17
18
19
55
20
21
56
57
58
59
60
22
23
61
62
63
64
24
25
26
65
66
27

33
12
34
35
36
37
38
39
14
15
16
6

40
17
18
41
7

13
42
43
8

19
44
45
46
47
20
21
9

14
48
22

(071 Gender BIB Country
ANAPQN Male 719 GR
F'YMNAZIO-AYKEIO 7000M Female 791 GR
ANAPQN Male 742 GR
ANAPQN Male 704 GR
ANAPQN Male 813 GR
ANAPQN Male 703 UA
ANAPQN Male 823 GR
ANAPQN Male 890 GR
N'YNAIKQN Female 792 GR
N'YNAIKQN Female 744 GR
N'YNAIKQN Female 721 GR
AHMOTIIKO 7000M Female 803 GR
ANAPQN Male 866 GR
F'YNAIKQN Female 810 GR
N'YNAIKQN Female 893 GR
ANAPQN Male 801 GR
AHMOTIIKO 7000M Male 800 GR
F'YMNAZIO-AYKEIO 7000M Male 806 GR
ANAPQN Male 725 GR
ANAPQN Male 887 GR
AHMOTIIKO 7000M Female 847 GR
N'YNAIKQN Female 794 GR
ANAPQN Male 775 GR
ANAPQN Male 786 GR
ANAPQN Male 850 GR
ANAPQN Male 874 GR
N'YNAIKQN Female 709 GR
F'YNAIKQN Female 854 GR
AHMOTIIKO 7000M Female 711 GR
N'YMNAZXIO-AYKEIO 7000M Male 822 GR
ANAPQN Male 861 GR
N'YNAIKQN Female 771 GR

Name
IQANNHZ AZKO=YAAKHX
XAPIZ MATKA®OYPAKH
FEQPT10X APAKAKHZ
GIORGOS STEFANAKIS
AEYTEPHZ MIMEPAHZ
,RUSLAN RUSLAN
OANOZ NANNAKAKHZ
ANAMITHZ XNAPHX
AQPOOEA MAKAPATZH
AlAlNH ZEPBAKH
AGHNA BAINA
>TEAANA MIXEAAKAKH
2QTHPHX TOTOMHZX
AIKATEPINH MINEAIBANAKH
OEQNH WAGA
AITEAOX MEZ2APITAKHX
MANQOYZO0Z MAYPOI'TANNAKHZ
MNQProz MOYAOYAAKHZ
IQANNHZX BOI'ATZAKHZ
IZIAQPOX XEIMQONITHZ
AOHNA 20Y®H
KATEPINA MAAE®ITZAKH
MANOZ KOTZYDAKHZ
MIXAAHZ KPOYXTAAAKHZ
KQONZTANTINOZ ZMYPIAAKHZ
MYPQN ®AOYPHX
AEZTOINA ANAITNQXTAKH
XPYZANOH X TAMATEAATOY
MAPIA ANAXTAZAKH
APIZTEIAHZ NYKTAPHZ
ANTQONHZ 2TPATAKHZXZ
ZENIA KITZIOMOYAOY

YOB

Club
VA FITNESS HOME

ZAYIEPANETPAX

FODELE BEACH HOTEL

FODELE BEACH HOTEL

VA FITNESS

CARV
FA.Z. MAAION

®IAEAE
®OAEAE
®OAEAE

TO TPEXAAHTO - XOXAIOZ TEAM
EOX MOIPQN

AEN YNAPXEI
BODY BUSTERS
ENERGY FITNESS
O®H

®OAEAE
®OAEAE

Finish 7000m

0:43:21.446
0:43:51.436
0:44:06.450
0:44:10.163
0:44:13.936
0:44:19.933
0:44:30.430
0:44:34.120
0:44:45.930
0:44:50.680
0:44:52.680
0:44:55.930
0:45:16.676
0:45:25.430
0:45:40.920
0:45:57.170
0:46:01.170
0:46:15.923
0:46:47.673
0:46:52.663
0:46:55.913
0:47:20.910
0:47:36.156
0:47:39.656
0:47:59.913
0:48:14.650
0:48:20.650
0:48:25.400
0:48:41.896
0:49:03.896
0:49:05.393
0:49:36.643



Rank By Gen. By Cat.

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

28
29
30
67
68
69
70
71
31
72
32
73
33
74
75
76
77
34
78
35
36
37
79
80
81
82
38
39
40
41
83
42

23
10
15
11
49
50
51
52
24
53
25
12
26
54
55
56
57
27
58
28
29
13
59
60
14
61
30
31
32
33
62
34

(071 Gender BIB Country
N'YNAIKQN Female 701 GR
AHMOTIIKO 7000M Female 824 GR
N'YMNAZXIO-AYKEIO 7000M Female 710 GR
AHMOTIIKO 7000M Male 805 GR
ANAPQN Male 752 GR
ANAPQN Male 826 GR
ANAPQN Male 748 GR
ANAPQN Male 747 GR
N'YNAIKQN Female 882 GR
ANAPQN Male 831 GR
N'YNAIKQN Female 751 GR
AHMOTIIKO 7000M Male 870 GR
N'YNAIKQN Female 839 GR
ANAPQN Male 774 GR
ANAPQN Male 758 GR
ANAPQN Male 828 GR
ANAPQN Male 726 GR
F'YNAIKQN Female 739 GR
ANAPQN Male 740 GR
N'YNAIKQN Female 811 GR
N'YNAIKQN Female 834 GR
AHMOTIIKO 7000M Female 900
ANAPQN Male 878 GR
ANAPQN Male 825 GR
AHMOTIIKO 7000M Male 759 GR
ANAPQN Male 760 GR
N'YNAIKQN Female 741 GR
F'YNAIKQN Female 735 GR
N'YNAIKQN Female 730 GR
N'YNAIKQN Female 750 GR
ANAPQN Male 787 GR
F'YNAIKQN Female 836 GR

Name
MIHAELA KARAVOSTASITI
®QTEINH MAAAIAKH
KATIANNA ANAZTAZAKH
MAZIMOZ MOAINOZ
ANTQNIOZ BOATYPAKHZ
IQANNHZX MANTATOZAKHX
MAPIOX ZEPBIAHX
NANNHX ZEPBIAHZ
OEOINQZIA XAAEMAIAOY
MANATIQTHX NMEPPAKHZ
API'YPQ KAKOAEITINAKH
MANATIQTHX TXOMIMANOINOYAOX
MAPIA POAOYZAKH
>TE®ANOZ TZOMITANOITOYAOZ
KQN/NOZ MANIOYAAKHZ
MNQProOx NMANTEPHX
KQNZTANTINOZ BOTATZAKHZ
EAENH AIAKOYAAKH
IQANNHZ AIFTAAAKHZ
AITEAIKH MIMEAITZOY
ZAXAPENIA NMETPAKH
MAPQ BIAOYPA
KQONZTANTINOZ ®QTEINAKHZ
KYPIAKOZX MAAIAHZ
AIMEAOZ KAPATIANNHZ
EYATTEAOX KAPAIANNHX
MAPIA AO=AXTAKH
EIPHNH TQNIANAKH
MAPIA TEQPTIAAAAKH
BAZQ OEOAQPOQOY
METPOZ ZMNANOZ
API'YPQ NMAOYMH

Club

0.Y.KPHTHX

MK IKAPOX
OPEIBATIKOZ XYAAOI0X MOIPQON

ZAYIEPAMNETPAX

FODELE BEACH HOTEL

VA FITNESS HOME

O0.Y.KPHTHX
KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY
KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY

Finish 7000m

0:49:44.140
0:49:44.390
0:50:01.890
0:50:52.893
0:51:00.380
0:51:11.626
0:52:00.876
0:52:01.120
0:52:52.370
0:52:59.363
0:53:07.870
0:53:21.110
0:53:22.860
0:53:33.360
0:53:34.110
0:53:37.860
0:53:53.603
0:54:58.096
0:54:58.350
0:55:26.103
0:55:27.593
0:55:28.093
0:55:45.590
0:56:16.340
0:56:16.836
0:56:21.086
0:56:34.833
0:56:35.080
0:56:48.830
0:56:52.830
0:57:33.076

>YAAOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAZ METAAONHX0X 0:57:53.583



Rank By Gen. By Cat.

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

84
85
43
44
86
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

63
64
35
36
65
37
15
16
38
39
17
40
41
42
18
19

Cat.

ANAPQN

ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
AHMOTIIKO 7000M
AHMOTIIKO 7000M
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
AHMOTIIKO 7000M
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
AHMOTIIKO 7000M
AHMOTIIKO 7000M

Gender BIB Country

Male

Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

835
784
818
841
892
875
889
888
863
898
832
871
816
716
899
809

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

Name
MPHIOPHZ METPAKHZ
IMNQProx KPHTIKOX
EIPHNH NIOAAKH
IQANNA >ABBAKH
NANNHZ XONAPOZOYMAKHZ
IQANNA ®PATKAKH
AEYKOOEA XNAPH
FEQPT'IA XNAPH
BAZIAIKH TZANNH
AINTA TTANNIKAKH
ANAZTAZIATIEPYZINAKH
XPIZTINA TZIFTEAIAQY
MAPIA BAAAZAKH
MAPIA ATTIAAAA
ANAPIANH BIAOYPA
KONZTANTINA MIMAXAITZANAKH

FODELE

Finish 7000m

0:58:03.830
0:59:07.563
0:59:21.310
0:59:55.306
0:59:55.556
1:01:14.546
1:01:37.793
1:02:05.076
1:02:40.533
1:03:25.240
1:03:34.026
1:04:15.770
1:06:18.770
1:06:19.010
1:06:35.750
1:06:35.760



